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106/06/13  |201 AR SR EII-HHO B 100,000 100,000
106/06/20  [2017 A E AR B)-F OME-SE ORI A IR A T 500,000 600,000
106/06/21 FIEUCA 1,514 601,514
106/07/03  [2017KJE B SEEBN- IO EAIRAH 100,000 701,514
106/07/03 201 AL SEEB-IROATS AR AT 100,000 801,514
106/07/03 201 AR BEER-ROBERIARAH 300,000 1,101,514
106/07/03  [201TA BB ULA-T2 2,318,000 3,419,514
106/07/03  [201 TR E - HOF 100,000 3,519,514
106/07/03  |[JETE-FEA-201 AR RE - BRI A 380,000 3,899,514
106/07/03  |201TREASEE B/ NO S E 5 /A E] 20,000 3,919,514
106007/10  [HEHE-{FA-201 AR G- 5 110,000 4,029,514
106007/10  [EAL-FFA-201 TIAREE S - BRI A 52,000 4,081,514
106/07/10  [201ARE A EER)- EO# =0 100,000 4,181,514
106/07/10  [201 TR EEFFA-T/9 1,318,000 5,999,514
106007/17 201 73K HAEFFULA-7/9 528,000 6,527,514
106/07/17  |EFE-7FEA-201TIREEE-E5HULA 94,000 6,621,514
106007/17  [BkEE-fFA-201 AR F-EHIA 20,000 6,641,514
106/07/24 201 TR EAFEEI-EOHIK-EROT 200,000 6,841,514
106/07/31 [ 201 73KEIRZULA-T/29 1,708,027 8,549,541
106/07/31 201 AR EEZFUA-T/29 196,000 8,745,541
106/07/31 201K R EBUFUALS FI-7/29 2,118,830 10,864,371
106/08/01  |[FERIEER-E OB RARHN 100,000 10,964,371
106/08/01 HERE B - PR OFE 200,000 11,164,371
106/08/01  [HEREEK- OB 100,000 11,264,371
106/08/03 | EHHE-201 AR &- HOSHERER 113957 50,000 11,314,371
106/08/07 B EEE-EOTAZ-94059 20,000 11,334,371
106/08/08 201 A EAEZULA 18,000 11,352,371
106/08/08 2017 EIREHULA-8/6 3,237,492 14,589,863
106/08/14 2017 ARE UL A 1,280,000 15,869,863
106/08/15  [2017TA A EIA 110,000 15,979,863
106/08/16  |BEIER-MOBAEORD#E-45823 3,000 15,982,863
106/08/17  [MERLERR-BIOERHL-46743 10,000 15,992,863
106/06/20  |E[RIE- 5 0BRSS 80001H 16,000 15,976,863
106/07/04  [ENFHE-JE7KUE 20005 1,550, 15,975,313
106/07/04  |EDRIER- R+ 205E 1,776| 15,973,537
106/07/10  [EDRIE-I80E 5 132 £ 5851000114 3,150[ 15,970,387
106/07/11  [ENfpIEE-1R0E E 40 1100011 36,225 15,934,162
106/07/25 | EASEE- 550003 2,050 15,912,112
106/08/01  [EHE# w5t *200(E 13,020 15,899,092
106/08/05  |ENRIZEz- [~ 8EF*70004 100,000 15,799,092




106/08/07 IR RE 14,247,892
106/08/15  |FEEGTERHHEE 14,193,292
14,096,692
106/08/22 SR GIR A
14,096,692
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